ACADEMIC CALENDAR

- Registration period and period for choosing courses
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2021.09.23.
2021.11.26.
2022.01.31.
2022.03.23.
2022.04.15-18.
2022.04.11-12.
2022.04.24.
2022.05.04.
2022.05.05-07.
2022.05.20.
2022.06.05-06.

University Sports Day
Central Open Day

Ludovika Day

World Water Day

Easter

Saint George's Day

Saint Florian's Day
Ludovika Festival

Ludovika Picnic

Pentecost

University joint civil service training

W Registration period, study period on certain faculties
Examination period, extended study period on certain faculties
V‘R Registration period, examination period on certain faculties



